Eryn

Jon

Zach

Rooble

Pete
Ben

Ben

Shyam

Campbeli

Edwards

Kiein

Foote

Bucher
Frech

Frech

Rajadhyaksha

EMC Research

Triumph Communications
McTigue & Colombo LLC
Battleground State Solutions LLC
United Way of Central Ohio

Stauf's German Village

Franklin County Democratic Party
Third & Hollywood

Triumph Communications
Facebook

Battleground State Solutions LLC
YWCA Columbus

NGP VAN

Battleground State Solutions LLC
Stonewall Democrats of Central Ohio
NGP VAN

Triumph Communications
McTigue & Colombo LLC

Paypal

Donatos Pizzaria

Staples

Uber

Northland Community Council
Triumph Communications

NGP VAN
Battleground State Solutions LLC
McTigue & Colombo LLC

Happy House
Zenos Activewear
Hyde Park Steakhouse

The Aquinas Scholarship Endowment Fund

Resch's Bakery

Flichia Wholesale Distributing
Flichia Whotesale Distributing
Paypal

436 14th St Suite 820 Oakiand CA
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus  OH
545 E Town St Columbus  OH
34 N Remington Rd  Bexiey OH
360 S Third St Columbus OH
1000 Urlin Ave. #607 Columbus  OH
627 S 3rd St Columbus  OH
240 Market St Apt 233 Westlake OH
PO Box 77669 Columbus OH
1433 W 3rd Ave Columbus  OH
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH
1 Hacker Way Menlo CA
34 N Remington Rd  Bexley OH
65 S 4th St Columbus OH
PO BOX 392264 Pittsburgh  PA
34 N Remington Rd  Bexley OH
700 Morse Road Ste 1CColumbus  OH
PO BOX 392264 Pittsburgh  PA
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH
645 £ Town St Columbus OH
2211 N 1* Street San Jose CA
280 S Grant Ave Columbus  OH
4505 Kenny Road Columbus OH
1455 Market St. San Francisc: CA
4250 Cody Rd Columbus  OH
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus  OH
386 Oakland Park Columbus  OH
PO BOX 392264 Pittsburgh  PA
34 N Remington Rd  Bexiey OH
545 £ Town St Columbus OH
2210 Morse Rd Columbus OH
1267 W 5th Ave Columbus  OH
1354 Parsons Ave Columbus  OH
569 N High Street Columbus  OH
884 W. Sth Ave. Columbus  OH
95 W. tst Ave, #4 Columbus oH
1824 Coflingswood Rd Columbus  OH
95 W. 1st Ave. #4 Columbus OH
4061 E Livingston Ave Columbus OH
31 E Russel! St Columbus OH
3100 17th Ave Columbus OH
3100 17th Ave Columbus  OH
2211 N 1% Street SanJose CA

94612
43215
43215
43209
43215
43215
43206
44145
43207
43212
43215
94025
43209
43215
15251
43209
43214
15251
43215
43215
95131
43215
43220
94103
43224
43215
43214
15251
43209
43215
43229
43212
43206
43215
43212
43201
43221
43201
43227
43215
43219
43219
95131

3/2/2017
3/212017
31212017
3/2/2017
3/7/12017
3/7/2017
31912017
3/16/2017
3/27/2017
3/31/2017
41312017
41312017
4/3/2017
4/6/2017
4/26/2017
4/28/2017
5/1/12017
5/2/2017
5/5/2017
5/5/2017
5/25/2017
5/25/2017
5/125/2017
5/30/2017
53112017
513112017
6/1/2017
6/2/12017
6/5/2017
8/5/2017
6/7/2017
6/1212017
6/14/2017
6/14/2017
6/19/2017
6/19/2017
6/22/2017
6/22/2017
6/26/2017
6/27/2017
6/28/2017
6/28/2017
6/30/2017

$ 12,000.00
$ 747135
$  6,340.99
$ 10,122.20
$ 530.00
$ 20,000.00
$ 5.00
$ 100.00
$  1,500.00
$ 183.03
$ 5,000.00
$ 20.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 500.00
$ 150.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 100.00
$ 150.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 641.93
$ 118.88
$ 49.42
$ 74.15
$ 45.93
$ 125.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 524.41
$ 150.00
$ 500000
$ 300.00
$ 250.00
$ 49.45
$ 435,37
$ 290.26
$ 44.05
$ 185.55
$ 200.00
$ 4676
$ 31.08
$ 200.00
$ 17.88
$ 89.40
$ 386.65
$

90,928.74

Research

Campaign Consulting
Legal Services
Campaign Consulting

George Meany Awards Table

Consulting Services
Meeting Expense
Graphic Design
Contribution
Meeting Expense
Campaign Consufting
Advertising
Campaign Consulting
Event Attendance
Merchant Fee
Campaign Consulting
Event Attendance
Merchant Fee
Campaign Cansulting
Legal Services
Merchant Fee
Meeting Expense
Office Supplies
Campaign Travel
Parade Entry Fee
Campaign Consulting
Campaign Travel
Merchant Fee
Campaign Consulting
Legal Services
Community Qutreach
Meeting Expense
T-Shirts

Meeting Expense
Parade Supplies
Printing Services
Contribution
Printing Services
Meeting Expense
HRC Gala

Parade Candy
Parade Candy
Merchant Fee

1342 318
1343 318
1344 318
1345 318
1348 31B
1347 318
DC 318
1349 318
1351 318
DC 3B
1352 318
DC 318
1353 318
1354 31B
pC 318
1355 318
DC 318
DC 318
1356 318
1357 318
EFT 318
DC 318
DC  31B
pC 318
1358 318
1359 318
1360 318
pc 318
1361 318
1362 318
1363 318
DC 318
1364 318
DC 31B
1365 31B
1366 318
1367 318
1368 318
DC 318
1369 318
1370 318
1371 318
EFT 318



